12:00-12:10

12:10-1:20

1:20-1:45

1:45-1:55

1:55-2:00

AGENDA

SUPREME COURT’S ADVISORY COMMITTEE
ON THE
RULES OF JUVENILE PROCEDURE

Matheson Courthouse
Executive Dining Room (1* Floor-Courthouse Cafe)
November 2, 2012
Noon —2:00 p.m.

Welcome and Approval of Minutes Alan Sevison
(August 3, 2012--Tab 1)

Admissibility of Hearsay Evidence in Child Protective Judge Lindsley
Order Proceedings-Continued Discussion Alison-Adams Perlac

Rule 13-Shelter Hearings
Discussion re: the applicability of Rule 13(d) in cases Katie Gregory
Involving private petitions

Old or New Business All

Set Next Meeting Date and Adjourn



