AGENDA

SUPREME COURT'S ADVISORY COMMITTEE ON THE RULES OF JUVENILE PROCEDURE

Matheson Courthouse
Executive Dining Room (1st Floor-Courthouse Cafe)
November 2, 2012
Noon – 2:00 p.m.

12:00-12:10	Welcome and Approval of Minutes (August 3, 2012Tab 1)	Alan Sevison
12:10-1:20	Admissibility of Hearsay Evidence in Child Protective Order Proceedings-Continued Discussion	Judge Lindsley Alison-Adams Perlac
1:20-1:45	Rule 13-Shelter Hearings Discussion re: the applicability of Rule 13(d) in cases Involving private petitions	Katie Gregory
1:45-1:55	Old or New Business	All
1:55-2:00	Set Next Meeting Date and Adjourn	